
Line
Item Description Quantity Unit of

Measure Unit Cost Total 1 Year Total 3 Year
(Total Year 1 x 3) Unit Cost Total 1 Year

Total 3 Year
(Total Year 1 x 3) Unit Cost Total 1 Year Total 3 Year

(Total Year 1 x 3) Unit Cost Total 1 Year
Total 3 Year

(Total Year 1 x 3)

1
Airport Lease Building: 16110 Aviation Loop Drive
Brooksville, FL 34604 21 PER MOW $40.00 $840.00 $2,520.00 $100.00 $2,100.00 $6,300.00 $39.00 $819.00 $2,457.00 $111.40 $2,339.40 $7,016.62

2
Animal Services: 19450 Oliver Street Brooksville, FL
34609 25 PER MOW $150.00 $3,750.00 $11,250.00 $200.00 $5,000.00 $15,000.00 $350.00 $8,750.00 $26,250.00 $185.65 $4,641.25 $13,923.75

3
Brooksville Health Dept.: 300 South Main Street
Brooksville, FL 34601 21 PER MOW $50.00 $1,050.00 $3,150.00 $175.00 $3,675.00 $11,025.00 $399.10 $8,381.10 $25,143.30 $297.00 $6,237.00 $18,711.00

4 Cannery: 15487 Citrus Way Brooksville, FL 34601 21 PER MOW $30.00 $630.00 $1,890.00 $100.00 $2,100.00 $6,300.00 $52.00 $1,092.00 $3,276.00 $74.25 $1,559.25 $4,677.75

5
Chinsegut Manor: 22495 Chinsegut Hill Rd.
Brooksville, FL 34601 21 PER MOW $200.00 $4,200.00 $12,600.00 $550.00 $11,550.00 $34,650.00 $1,000.00 $21,000.00 $63,000.00 $792.00 $16,632.00 $49,896.00

6
County Extension: 19490 Oliver St. Brooksville, FL
34601 21 PER MOW $50.00 $1,050.00 $3,150.00 $150.00 $3,150.00 $9,450.00 $136.50 $2,866.50 $8,599.50 $185.65 $3,898.65 $11,695.95

7
Eastside Library: 6457 Windmere Blvd. Brooksville,
FL 34601 21 PER MOW $50.00 $1,050.00 $3,150.00 $250.00 $5,250.00 $15,750.00 $217.10 $4,559.10 $13,677.30 $185.65 $3,898.65 $11,695.95

8
Government Center/Parking Lots/ Record Storage:
20 N. Main Street Brookville, FL 34601 (2 Parking 25 PER MOW $100.00 $2,500.00 $7,500.00 $250.00 $6,250.00 $18,750.00 $350.00 $8,750.00 $26,250.00 $259.90 $6,497.50 $19,492.50

9
Little Red School House: 1208 Kenlake Ave. Spring
Hill, FL 34606 21 PER MOW $40.00 $840.00 $2,520.00 $100.00 $2,100.00 $6,300.00 $152.10 $3,194.10 $9,582.30 $111.40 $2,339.40 $7,018.20

10
Lykes Library: 238 Howell Avenue Brooksville, FL
34601 21 PER MOW $50.00 $1,050.00 $3,150.00 $125.00 $2,625.00 $7,875.00 $65.00 $1,365.00 $4,095.00 $148.50 $3,118.50 $9,355.50

11
Sheriff's Community Center: 601 Martin Luther King
Blvd. Brooksville, FL 34601 21 PER MOW $40.00 $840.00 $2,520.00 $125.00 $2,625.00 $7,875.00 $127.40 $2,675.40 $8,026.20 $185.65 $3,898.65 $11,695.95

12
Spring Hill Library: 9220 Spring Hill Dr. Spring Hill, FL
34608 21 PER MOW $60.00 $1,260.00 $3,780.00 $200.00 $4,200.00 $12,600.00 $27.30 $573.30 $1,719.90 $222.75 $4,677.75 $14,033.25

13
Spring Lake Community Center: 4184 Spring Lake
Highway Brooksville, FL 34602 21 PER MOW $60.00 $1,260.00 $3,780.00 $175.00 $3,675.00 $11,025.00 $80.60 $1,692.60 $5,077.80 $111.40 $2,339.40 $7,018.20

14
Westside Government Center: 7489 Forest Oaks
Blvd. Spring Hill, FL 34606 21 PER MOW $80.00 $1,680.00 $5,040.00 $150.00 $3,150.00 $9,450.00 $100.10 $2,102.10 $6,306.30 $148.50 $3,118.50 $9,355.50

15
Westside Health Department: 7551 Forest Oaks
Blvd. Spring Hill, FL 34606 21 PER MOW $80.00 $1,680.00 $5,040.00 $200.00 $4,200.00 $12,600.00 $104.00 $2,184.00 $6,552.00 $185.65 $3,898.65 $11,695.95

16
West Side Library: 6335 Blackbird Avenue
Brooksville, FL 34613 21 PER MOW $60.00 $1,260.00 $3,780.00 $150.00 $3,150.00 $9,450.00 $97.50 $2,047.50 $6,142.50 $185.65 $3,898.65 $11,695.95

17
Administration Building 15470 Flight Path Drive,
Brooksville, FL 34604 21 PER MOW $50.00 $1,050.00 $3,150.00 $200.00 $4,200.00 $12,600.00 $325.00 $6,825.00 $20,475.00 $364.30 $7,650.30 $22,950.90
Total $25,990.00 $77,970.00 $69,000.00 $207,000.00 $78,876.70 $236,630.10 $80,643.50 $241,928.92

6109 Orient Road
Tampa, FL 33610

HERNANDO COUNTY PURCHASING AND CONTRACTS

ITB: 22 T00079/JG MOWING SERVICES AND GROUNDS MAINTENANCE
BID OPENING DATE: JULY 20, 2022 @ 3:00 P.M.

BID TABULATION

9312 Orchard Way
Spring Hill, FL 34608

13252 Centralia Rd
Weeki Wachee, FL 34614

6804 75th Ave East
Palmetto, FL 34221

Central Florida Landscaping, Inc.Clear Cut Lawn And Landscaping Lawns Today, LLCM & G Lawn Service, LLC

7/21/22


